Domestic  

Nature of order(s) / contract(s); EPC Contract 
Whether domestic or international; Domestic 
Time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed; 

36 Months  

Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

INR 510,46,87,186.39 /- 

(Rupees Five Hundred Ten Crore Forty-Six 
Lakh Eighty-Seven Thousand One Hundred 
Eighty-Six and Thirty- Nine Paise Only) 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group/ 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? 
If yes, nature of interest and details thereof; 

No 

BSE Limited 
Listing Dept./ Dept. of Corporate Services